



# NordCham Awards Night

NordCham Philippines is pleased to invite you as a sponsor for the NordCham Awards Night at the Fairmont Makati Ballroom on March 21, 2018 at 6.00 – 10.00 PM

The Awards Night recognizes prominent companies who have significantly contributed to economic growth, employment generation, investment, and corporate social responsibility in the Philippines. The 2018 edition of the event gathers 250 C-level executives, entrepreneurs, leaders of local and foreign chambers of commerce, foreign Ambassadors, members of the diplomatic corps, government, and media.

### Award categories:

- \*CSR Company of the Year
- \*Growth Company of the Year
- \*Outstanding Employer of the Year
- \*SME Company of the Year

#### Past winners

























## NordCham Awards Night 2018

The 2018 edition of the NordCham Awards Night is in Partnership with the EU-Philippines Business Network (EPBN) and its partner chambers:

Belgian-Filipino Business Club
British Chamber of Commerce Philippines
CCI France Philippines
European Chamber of Commerce of the Philippines
German-Philippine Chamber of Commerce and Industry, Inc.
Italian Chamber of Commerce in the Philippines, Inc.
The Spanish Chamber of Commerce in the Philippines
NordCham Philippines

Members from any of the partner chambers are invited to nominate and join the event, which brings a wider range of companies than in 2017 and making it an even grander event than in previous years.

NordCham offers three packages for you to choose from and are open for sponsorship opportunities until February 28.



# NordCham Awards Night 2018 Confirmed Partners and Sponsors



In partnership with:



Co-funded by:



Co-presented by:









**Event Partners:** 







Gold Sponsors:









# NordCham Awards Night Program

6.00 PM: Registrations open - Networking, welcome drinks & cocktails served

7.00 PM: Program starts

7.10 PM: Welcome remarks from Bo Lundqvist, President NordCham Philippines

7.20 PM: Keynote message

7.45 PM: Dinner & entertainment

8.30 PM: Presentation of NordCham awards: finalists & winners announced

9.00PM: Live music and more networking

9.30 PM: Grand Raffle: Business Class return ticket to Europe by Airline Partner Turkish Airlines and other prizes

10.00 PM: Program ends



## Participants list

Below is a list of guests and companies who have participated at the NordCham Philippines Awards Night in previous years. With the added participation of EPBN and its

partnering Chambers for the 2018 edition, this list will include European companies. Jan Top Christensen – Ambassador (Denmark)

Harald Fries - Ambassador (Sweden)

Petri Puhakka - Ambassador (Finland)

Ramon Ilusorio – Consul General (Finland)

Carla Limcaoco – Consul General (Sweden)

Perry Pe – Consul General (Denmark)

Capt. Ivar Thomasli – President (Philippines Norway Business Council)

#### C-level executives from the following companies:

Nokia Habitat for Humanity B-Eye Solutions AGS Fourwinds

ISS Turkish Airlines Häfele KONE Maersk Lauritzen Kosan Swedish Match SKF

Grundfos OSM Maritime Pöyry Nordic Tankers

Telenor Novo Nordisk Global Process Santos Knight Frank

Saab Sonion Manager

BDO PacificTech Solutions ECU

Regus TEMA Design Worldwide

KMC Savills GigaMare Santa Fe Relocation

6



# NordCham Awards Night 2017





# Sponsorship Opportunities

Package	Premium	Gold	Silver
Cost (PHP)	75,000	50,000	25,000
Mileages			
Complimentary seats	6	4	2
Marketing table for display opportunities and merchandising	Yes	-	-
List of participants	Yes	Yes	-
Display of pull up banners (provided by sponsor)	2	1	-
Logo inclusion in the event presentation and backdrop	Yes	Yes	-
Logo inclusion on NordCham website, social media, posters, and tickets	Yes	Yes	Yes
Verbal acknowledgement as sponsor by event host	Yes	Yes	Yes



For more information please contact Ms. Michelle Kloo at +63 917.712.6792 or email michelle.kloo@nordcham.com.ph

Please visit our Facebook page @NordChamPH for more pictures of our Awards Night and past events

www.nordcham.com.ph | +63 2 750 5737 19 Floor Philippine AXA Life Center, Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue Makati City Philippines 1200



## Confirmation

☐ Premium PHP 75,000	☐ Gold PHP 50,000	□ Silver PHP 25,000
<b>=</b> 110111101111 70,000	<b>— Cold I I II Co, coc</b>	

Prepared by: Conforme:



Michelle Kloo Name:

Events and Marketing Manager Designation:

NordCham Philippines Company:

February 8, 2018 Date:

<sup>\*</sup>Please submit the signed confirmation to <a href="michelle.kloo@nordcham.com.ph">michelle.kloo@nordcham.com.ph</a>

<sup>\*</sup>After receipt of the confirmation, an invoice will be sent.

<sup>\*</sup>This agreement becomes a legal and binding contract upon acceptance.